NEWLED s.r.o., Dolni 7, 76362 Tlumacov, Czech Republic
tel +420 577 102 440 | www.newled.eu | newled@newled.cz
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-z
All specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Values are +/- 10% at 25°C.                                    #20180821
GCL7 595x595 48W
GRID CEILING LIGHT
Product code NL-V7-595X595-48W-xx-z
Voltage 220 V - 240 V
LED driver OSRAM OT FIT 55/220-240/1A0 CS L
System power 48 W
Frequency 50–60 Hz
Power factor (PF) 0,95
LED type AS-5630WxA2-C2C065-0101-YCx-LTH
Number of LEDs 126 pcs
Beam angle 120°
Dimensions 595 mm × 595 mm × 75 mm
Weight 4,3 kg
Protection IP65
Operating temperature (tc) -20° C – +68° C
Ambient temperature (ta) -20° C – +45° C
Lifetime (L70) 70 000 h
Color rendering index Ra>80
PRODUCT FEATURES
The luminaire is suitable for mineral fibre ceilings with a 600mm grid and is typical for office and commercial lighting. GCL
luminaires are also available for plasterboard ceilings as PCL luminaires.
IP65 ensures the luminaire is protected from dust and dirt and makes it maintenance-free.
The fixture can be equipped with an emergency module or DALI.
order no. product code diffuser CCT luminous flux
52203-xx NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-m milky xx ...
WD for 5000K,
WN for 4000K,
WW for 3000K
luminous flux is 10%
lower for 3000K
N...
emergency module
6 910 lm
52223-xx NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-w white 5 960 lm
52213-xx NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-m-D  DALI milky 6 910 lm
52233-xx NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-w-D  DALI white 5 960 lm
52203-xxN NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-m-N milky 6 910 lm
52223-xxN NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-w-N white 5 960 lm
52213-xxN NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-m-D-N  DALI milky 6 910 lm
52233-xxN NL-V7-595x595-48W-xx-w-D-N  DALI white 5 960 lm
IP65
TOUCH
DIM
CLODALI
EMERG.
MADE IN EU